

Jeevandeep Public School, Baralalpur, Chandmari, Varanasi - 2026-27 (New Admission)

CLASS	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEB & MAR	Total Fee
Nur.to KG2	Adm. Fee-2050 Annual Fee- 3050 Tuition Fee-2150 Total Amt.- 7,250	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee 2150 Exam. Fee - 900 Total Amt.- 3050	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee- 2150	Tuition Fee 2150 Exam. Fee - 900 Total Amt.- 3050	Tuition Fee- 4300	Rs. 32,700
I & II	Adm. Fee-2150 Annual Fee- 4600 Tuition Fee-2980 Total Amt.- 9,730	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee-2980 Exam. Fee - 915 Total Amt.- 3895	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee- 2980	Tuition Fee-2980 Exam. Fee - 915 Total Amt.- 3895	Tuition Fee- 5960	Rs. 44,340
III-V	Adm. Fee-2900 Annual Fee- 5260 Tuition Fee-3520 Total Amt.- 11,680 AI-150	Tuition Fee- 3520 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3520 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3520 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-3520 Exam. Fee - 1020 Total Amt.- 4540 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3520 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-3520 Exam. Fee - 1020 Total Amt.- 4540 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 7040 AI - 300	Rs. 52,440 AI -1800			
VI-VIII	Adm. Fee-3200 Annual Fee- 6570 Tuition Fee-3800 Total Amt.- 13,570 AI-150	Tuition Fee- 3800 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3800 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3800 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-3800 Exam. Fee - 1210 Total Amt.- 5010 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 3800 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-3800 Exam. Fee - 1210 Total Amt.- 5010 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 7600 AI - 300	Rs.57,790 AI - 1800			
IX	Adm. Fee-3630 Annual Fee-6880 Tuition Fee-4290 Total Amt.- 14,800 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 4290 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 4290 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 4290 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-4290 Exam. Fee - 1210 Total Amt.- 5500 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 4290 AI - 150	Tuition Fee-4290 Exam. Fee - 1210 Total Amt.- 5500 AI - 150	Tuition Fee- 8580 AI - 300	Rs. 64,410 AI - 1800			
XI (Sci.&Com.)	Adm. Fee-4000 Amenties Fee-2200 Annual Fee- 8550 Tuition Fee-4750 Total Amt.- 19,500	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee-4750 Exam. Fee - 2125 Total Amt.- 6875	Tuition Fee - 4750	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee- 4750	Tuition Fee-4750 Exam. Fee - 2125 Total Amt.- 6875	Tuition Fee- 9500	Rs.76,000 - 4000 = 72,000
XI (Hum)	Adm. Fee-4000 Amenties Fee-2180 Annual Fee- 8130 Tuition Fee-4620 Total Amt.-18,930	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee-4620 Exam. Fee - 2125 Total Amt.- 6745	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee- 4620	Tuition Fee-4620 Exam. Fee - 2125 Total Amt.- 6745	Tuition Fee- 9240	Rs.74,000 - 4000 = 70,000

Additional Information: 1. Avail 5 % discount for one time payment on total amount payable per year

2. 25% Concession in tuition Fee for second child onwards.

3. 50% Concession in tuition Fee for those who secure 90% and Above and 25% for those who secure 80% and above for adm. In Class 11 Only

4. Monthly fee to be paid by 15th of every month

5. Transport Charges & Hostel charges to be paid seperately.

6. Note:- No extra charge will be taken on account of - Smart Attendance System, Almanac, Syllabus, Calender, I-Card, Library, Medical, Web Maintenance, Water, Electricity, Notice & Circular,

7. Please deposit the fee by 15th of every month to avoid a fine of Rs. 10 per day

8. Fee of march to be paid in Feb only

(Signature)
Principal
Jeevandeep Public School

(Signature)
Chairman